
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



SALADS AND STARTERS 
Char-Grilled green asparagus 

Greek Salad 

Green Salad 

Tuna Salad 

‘Patates al caliu’ - Char-Grilled Potatoes 

Esqueixada  
Salt cod salad 

Escalibada  
Grilled aubergine, red pepper and onion salad 

Escalibada with tuna and anchovies 

Asparagus with mayonnaise 

Asparagus with cured Spanish ham or tuna 

Grilled artichokes (seasonal) 

Gazpacho 

Escudella  
Traditional Catalan soup (broth with pasta) 

Favetes a la catalana -  
Broad bean casserole with bacon, onion and blood sausage 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7,70 

7,70 

4,60 

7,70 

4,80 

9,80 

9,80 

11,00 

7,80 

11,00 

5,80 

5,80 

5,80 

9,90 



 

 GRILLED MEATS 
Hamburger (100% ground beef with mushrooms) 

Hamburger (100% ground beef and gorgonzola cheese) 

Veal Loin 

Beef picanha 

Entrecote from Girona  
Fillet steak 

Lamb 

Churrasco  
Rib steak veal 

Rabbit  
Half 

Chicken  
Quarter 

Duroc porc loin 

Duroc porc secret 
Highly-marbled cut of pork from behind the shoulder blade 

Butifarra catalana or black butifarra  
Catalan sausage or Catalan blood sausage 

Chorizo ‘criollo’ 
Spicy chorizo 

Pig’s feet 

Filleted T-bone steak 

10,80 

10,80 

10,80 

10,80 

14,20 

14,00 

10,40 

10,40 

7,60 

10,60 

11,50 

9,40 

9,40 

7,80 

28,00 



 

RECOMMENDATIONS 
Caracoles “La Llesca” 
Snails cooked in a spicy sauce and served hot in an earthenware dish 

Xatonada 
Tarragona salad of curly endive, tuna, anchovies, cod with ‘Romesco’ sauce. 

Cheese salad with curly endive, walnuts and tomato 

Cor de Bou tomatoes salad with burrata (fresh Mozzarella) 

Cor de Bou tomatoes salad with tuna 

Broad bean salad with foie (duck) 

Cor de Bou tomatoes salad with parmesan cheese  

(and pesto sauce) 

TOASTED BREAD WITH: 
Smoked salmon with goat’s cheese 

Escalibada with anchovies or tuna 

Escalibada with dry goat’s cheese 

Tuna and cheddar cheese 

Cabrales cream cheese with anchovies 

Brie cheese with cured Spanish ham 

Sobrasada with cheddar cheese 

Iberian ham shavings 

 

10,50 

10,00 

8,40 

8,40 

9,30 

9,30 

9,30 

10,60 

10,60 

10,60 

10,60 

10,60 

10,60 

10,00 

12,50 



 

GRILLED BREAD WITH: 
Iberian Sobrasada 7,50 
Sobrasada and cheddar cheese 10,00 
Duck foie mousse 9,40 
Escalibada with anchovies 10,60 
Escalibada with tuna 10,60 
Fuet or Spanish ham 9,00 
Iberic ham 13,60 
Iberian loin and sausage 13,60 
Chorizo or Iberian sausage 10,60 
Anchovies or tuna 10,60 
Baked tuna and cheddar cheese 10,60 
Idiazabal cheese 9,60 
Brie cheese 7,90 
Smoked salmon 9,80 

 

OTHER DISHES 

Cantabrian anchovies dish 

Idiazabal and Ronkari cheese 

Beef jerky with Idiazabal cheese 

Tray of Iberian sausages 

Iberic ham 

 

 

 
 

12,80 

11,60 

11,20 

15,00 

13,60 

 



INFORMATIVE NOTE 
   Some of our dishes contain substances or products that may cause allergies or 

intolerances. We have a list at your disposal to consult these products. 

 

HOUSE WINES 

Red or rosé wine 

Sangria  

Sangria de cava  

 

DRINKS 

Soft drinks 

Still water 

Solan de cabras still water 

Vichy Catalán  

Soda water 

 

BEERS 
San Miguel 

Alhambra 0’0 

Alhambra Radler 

Alhambra Reserva Verde 

Alhambra Roja 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7,40 

11,80 

15,00 

2,90 

2,00 

3,00 

2,90 

2,00 

2,90 

3,00 

3,00 

3,20 

3,40 



 

GROUP MENU 
STARTERS: 

Cheese salad 

Bread with tomato 

Escalibada (grilled aubergine, red pepper and onion salad served cold) 

Cold meats and foie (duck) 

2º TO CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING DISHES: 
Hamburguer 

Beef steak 

Moorish skewer 

Veal Loin 

Rabbit 

 

Chicken 

Loin 

Chorizo criollo 

White sausage 

Blood sausage 

DESSERTS: 
To choose from our list 

COFFEE: 
Coffee, ground coffee or infusions 

DRINKS: 
House wine (1 for every 2 people), water and soda water 

 

 

VAT included 
*Minimum for menus are 4 people. The menus will be served to full tables. 

 

 

25€ with drinks 

22€ without drinks 



 

 

GROUP MENU 
STARTERS: 

Cheese salad 

Bread with tomato 

Escalibada (grilled aubergine, red pepper and onion salad served cold) 

Cold meats and foie (duck) 

2º TO CHOOSE FROM OUR MENU 
 

DESSERTS: 
To choose from our list 

COFFEE: 
Coffee, ground coffee or infusions 

DRINKS: 
House wine (1 for every 2 people), water and soda water 

 

 

VAT included 
*Minimum for menus are 4 people. The menus will be served to full tables. 

28€ with drinks 

25€ without drinks 


